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2018 Alliance Director Network – Contact List

	Contact Information 
	School District
	Students
	Joined

	Ms. Mary Anderson

Culinary Express Supervisor

Wayzata Schools 

Central Service Building

17305 19th Ave. North

Plymouth, MN 55447

763.745.5153

mary.anderson2@wayzata.k12.mn.us
	Wayzata Schools (Minnesota)
	10,200
	2003

	Ms. Valerie Bowers 

Director

Forsyth County Schools

Food & Nutrition Services Department

1120 Dahlonega Highway

Cumming, GA 30040

770.888.3473 vbowers@forsyth.k12.ga.us
	Forsyth County Schools

(GA)
	41,000
	2014

	Ms. Brenda Braulick

Director

Sartell-St. Stephen School District 

212 3rd Ave. N 

Sartell, MN 56377 

320.656.3725 braulick@sartell.k12.mn.us
	Sartell-St. Stephen School District  (Minnesota)
	3,200
	2012

	Mr. Chris Burkhardt
Executive Director

Cleveland Metropolitan
1349 E. 79th St.

Cleveland OH 44103 Christopher.Burkhardt@
clevelandmetroschools.org

	Cleveland Metro (Ohio)


	30,000
	2015

	Contact Information 
	School District
	Students
	Joined

	Ms. Donna Carver

Director, Floyd County Schools

600 Riverside Drive

Rome GA 30161

706.234.1031 dcarver@floydboe.net
	Floyd County Schools (Georgia)


	10,000
	2009

	Mr. Gary Childress 

Supervisor, Food & Nutrition Services 

Harford County Public Schools 

101 Industry Lane 

Forest Hill, MD 21050-1621 

410 638 4078 Gary.Childress@hcps.org
	Harford County Public Schools (Maryland)


	40,000
	2008

	Ms. Maria Eunice

Director 

Alachua County Schools

3700 N. E. 53rd Ave.

Gainesville, FL 32609

352.955.7537 eunicemd@gm.sbac.edu
	Alachua County Schools

(Florida)
	30,000
	2008

	Ms. Meghan Gibbons

Director, Valley View School District

755 Dalhart Avenue

Romeoville, IL  60446

630.771.2931
gibbonsmk@vvsd.org
	Valley View (IL)
	18,000
	2012

	Ms. Beverly L. Girard

Director, Food and Nutrition Services

Sarasota County Schools

101 Old Venice Road 

Osprey, FL 34229 

(941) 486-2199

beverly.girard@sarasotacountyschools.net
	Sarasota County Public Schools (Florida)
	42,000
	2006

	Mr. Lyman Graham                          Foodservice Director                            Roswell Independent SD                              300 North Kentucky, Suite 106,        Roswell, NM 88201

575.637.3338 lgraham@risd.k12.nm.us               
	Roswell Independent SD (NM)
	10,000
	2012

	Contact Information
	School District
	Students
	Joined

	Ms. Yvonne Gulliford                                  Director of Foodservices                         Liberty School District                                 801 Kent Street                                       Liberty, MO 64068                                816.736.5375
ygulliford@liberty.k12.mo.us
	Liberty School District (Missouri)
	11,000
	2012

	Ms. Candice Hagar

Director

Ft. Wayne Community Schools

3211 W. Ludwig Rd.

Ft. Wayne, IN 46818

(260) 467-2055 candice.Hagar@fwcs.k12.in.us
	Ft. Wayne Community Schools (IN)


	31,000
	2014

	Ms. Emily Hanlin

Executive Director

Cobb County School District

Food & Nutrition Services Department

6975 Cobb International Blvd.

Kennesaw, GA 30152

Emily.Hanlin@cobbk12.org
(770) 426-3380
	Cobb County
	111,000
	2017

	Ms. Julie Hedine

Director

Pasco County Schools

7227 Land O' Lakes Blvd.

Land O' Lakes, FL 34638
(813) 794-2435
jhedine@pasco.k12.fl.us
	Pasco County Schools


	66,000
	2015

	Ms. Cindy Hormel
Director-Food and Nutrition Services

T. C. Williams High School

3330 King Street

Alexandria, VA 22302 

703.824.6640    

Cynthia.Hormel@acps.k12.va.us       
                     
	Alexandria City Public Schools (Virginia)


	15,500
	2005

	Contact Information
	School District
	Students 
	Joined

	Ms. Jody Houston

Director of Food Services

Corpus Christi ISD

Gertrude B. Applebaum Center 

4922 Westway Drive 

Corpus Christi, TX 78408 

361.844.0222 Jody.Houston@ccisd.us
	Corpus Christi ISD (Texas)


	38,000
	2012

	Ms. Joanne K. Kinsey, M.S., SNS, CFCS
Director of School Nutrition Services
Chesapeake Public Schools
1021 Great Bridge Blvd.
Chesapeake, VA 23320 
(757) 548-9027 Joanne.Kinsey@cpschools.com
	Chesapeake Public Schools (Virginia)
	40,000
	2007

	Ms. Karen Levenstein

Director 

Baltimore County Public Schools

Dept of Food and Nutrition Services

1946-R Greenspring Drive

Timonium, Maryland 21093

410.887.7855 klevenstein@bcps.org
	Baltimore County Public Schools (Maryland)
 


	97,000
	2008

	Ms. April Liles

Director

Waltham Public Schools

617 Lexington Street

Waltham, MA 02452
(781) 314 - 5495
aprilliles@k12.waltham.ma.us
	Walthma

(Mass)
	5,000
	2016

	Ms. Ronda McCullick

Director of Food Services
Park Hill School District

8500 NW  Riverpark Dr. #116

Parkville, Mo  64152

(816) 359-6419 mccullickr@parkhill.k12.mo.us
	Park Hill School District (Missouri)


	10,000
	2010

	Contact Information
	School District
	Students 
	Joined

	Ms. Traci Miller

Lake Travis ISD

3322 Ranch Road 620 South

Austin, TX 78738
(512) 533-6035
millert@ltisdschools.org
	Lake Travis ISD
	10,000
	2017

	Mr. Michael Rosenberger

Director of Food & Nutrition Services
THE Dallas Independent School District
1515 Al Lipscomb Way

Dallas, Texas 75215
(214) 932-5503
MROSENBERGER@dallasisd.org
	Dallas ISD (Texas)
	157,000
	2012

	Ms. Karen Sarno

Director 

Carroll County

125 North Court Street

Westminster Maryland 21157
krsarno@carrollk12.org
(410) 751-3041
	Carroll County

Public School
	25,000
	2017

	Mr. Vince Scimone

Director

Grossmont Union High School District

1100 Murray Drive

El Cajon, CA  92020

(619) 644-8188

vscimone@guhsd.net
	Grossmont Union High School District

(California)
	25,000
	2008

	Mr. Mo Shamali

Kentwood Public Schools

5820 Eastern Avenue

Kentwood, MI 49508

616.455.3166

Mo.shamali@kentwoodps.org

	Kentwood Public Schools (Michigan)
	9,500
	2003

	Contact Information
	School District
	Students 
	Joined

	Ms. Dani Sheffield

Executive Director

Aldine ISD

1802 Aldine Bender

Houston, TX 77032

281-985-6450
dsheffield@aldine.k12.tx.us
	Aldine ISD (Texas)
	68,500
	2009

	Ms. Joan Shorter

Director

Prince George’s County

1300 Old Marlboro Pike   
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772    
(301) 952 – 6580 jshorter@pgcps.org                                 
	Prince George’s County
	130,000
	2017

	Mr. Eric Span

Director

Sweetwater Union

1130 Fifth Avenue 

Chula Vista, CA 91911

(619) 691-5510

eric.span@sweetwaterschools.org
	Sweetwater Union (CA)
	42,000
	2016

	Mr. Spencer Taylor

Executive Director
Metro Nashville Public Schools

2601 Bransford Ave.

Nashville, TN 37204
615-259-8472 Spencer.Taylor@mnps.org

	Metro Nashville (TN)
	80,000
	2016

	Ms. Beth Wallace, MBA, SNS
Executive Director
809 Quail Street | Building 1 | 
Lakewood CO 80215
303-982-6748 ewallace@jeffco.k12.co.us

	Jefferson County (Colorado)
	86,000
	2012

	Contact Information
	School District
	Students
	Joined

	Ms. Sharlene Wong

Food Service Director

Bridgeport Public Schools

113 Federal St

Bridgeport, CT 06606

swong@bridgeportedu.net
	Bridgeport Public Schools

(Connecticut)
	16,000
	2008

	Ms. Loretta Zullo

Mesa Public Schools

143 South Alma School Rd

Mesa, AZ 85210

480.472.0910 lzullo@mpsaz.org
	Mesa Public Schools (Arizona)
	74,000
	2008


